., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Nicholas Mark Hamilton

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WCI1R 5AH

Date of birth August 1949
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

NAVCOURT PROPERTIES LIMITED
19 STANHOPE ROAD FREEHOLD
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FUDJIT CO LIMITED

RULEBOOK LIMITED

BUSINESS EDUCATION LIMITED
UNIVERSITY TUTORIAL CLASSES
LIMITED

LANGHAM SECRETARIAL COLLEGE
LIMITED

QUEST PROFESSIONAL LIMITED
MURTC LIMITED

SENTINEL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SENTINEL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
DPMC BUSINESS ADVISORY
LIMITED

24 NORTHWOOD ROAD FREEHOLD
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
24 NORTHWOOD ROAD FREEHOLD
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
NAVCOURT PROPERTIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Nicholas Mark Hamilton

Number
01896092
03972271

Number

07868782
03629749
00737087
00162552

01245226
00549786
06834218
04512240

04512240
06861896

05571851

05571851

01896092

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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901130144

901130144
3 Gray's Inn Square

London
England
British

App. Date
01/03/2021
29/08/2007

App. Date
11/09/2023
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009

16/12/2009
16/12/2009
04/11/2009
01/08/2009

01/05/2009
09/04/2009

26/09/2007

26/09/2007

30/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/07/2024
30/09/2012
30/09/2012
30/09/2012
30/09/2012

30/09/2012
16/03/2022

13/07/2017

13/07/2017

24/09/2019

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



